“maximize protection”
DIN RAIL MOUNTED ACTIVE TRACKING® FILTERS WITH SURGE PROTECTION
STFE Elite Series Active tracking® filter
wITh surge protection
Features
•	 Series connected DIN Rail mounted filter
•	 Patented durable metal mounting clip
UL Listed Surge current capacity – 45,000 Amps

STFV:  High-frequency noise filter/surge suppressors that offers
the original active tracking technology with transient protection
to guard against commonly high voltage transients, plus provides
excellent noise reduction.
G
A
For a full listing of SolaHD’s Filters and Surge Suppressors,
visit our website at www.solahd.com or consult our full line catalog.
Selection Table
Selection Table
Catalog
Number Input Voltage Amps Min Wire Size*
(AWG Suggested)
Fuse/Circuit Breaker Ampacity
Suggest Max
STFE030-10N 120 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 3.0 24 3A 3.75A
STFE050-10N 120 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 5.0 22 5A 6.25A
STFE100-10N 120 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 10.0 20 10A 12.5A
STFE200-10N 120 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 20.0 12 20A 25A
STFE030-24L 240 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 3.0 24 3A 3.75A
STFE050-24L 240 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 5.0 22 5A 6.25A
STFE100-24L 240 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 10.0 20 10A 12.5A
STFE200-24L 240 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 20.0 12 20A 25A
Internal View
of Components
MOV Array
provides high-energy